
Championnat de France Interfinances 2015
simple dames
Interfinances1-CACCAMO Aurélie-D4 (Haute Marne 52-)

2-BRACK Camille-D4 (Moselle 57-)

BERGER  Hélène-NC (Rhone 69-)

DELBRUEL Lucile-NC (Douanes de Genevois 74-)

REYNES  Lydie-NC (Deux-Sèvres 79-)

MAILLOT Deborah-D3 (Reunion 974-)

152 21 21
15 18

CACCAMO Aurélie

138 21 21
7 15

CACCAMO Aurélie

118 21 21
16 13

REYNES  Lydie

139 21 21
10 12

MAILLOT Deborah

119 15 15
21 21

MAILLOT Deborah

151 17 21 15
21 19 21

BRACK Camille

REYNES  Lydie-NC (Deux-Sèvres 79-)

BRACK Camille-D4 (Moselle 57-)

FFBaD - le 10 6 2015



Championnat de France Interfinances 2015
double hommes

Interfinances

1-LEWIS Benjamin-B4 (Savoie 74-)
DI STASI Jacques-C4 (Isere 38.-)

2-PETIT Mickaël-C4 (Artois 62-)
GENEROWICZ Christian-NC (Artois 62-)

3/4-PAYRAMAURE Evariste-D2 (Orne 61-)
DEVINAT Gabriel-C4 (Paris 75-)

3/4-ZANONI Lionel-NC (Douanes de Genevois 74-)
SZCZEPANIAK Gael-NC (Paris 75-)

SOYEZ Guillaume-C4 (Paris 75-)
MARTINEAU  Alain-NC (Loir et Cher 41-)

SOUBADOU Josian-D3 (Reunion 974-)
BULLIARD Sébastien-D3 (Reunion 974-)

DUREPAIRE Erwan-NC (Yvelines 78-)
BLONDIN  Alexandre-NC (Yvelines 78-)

COUSIN Olivier-NC (Reunion 974-)
BLANC Charles-NC (Ardennes 08-)

156 19 21 21
21 15 12

LEWIS Benjamin
DI STASI Jacques

142 21 21
14 10

LEWIS Benjamin
DI STASI Jacques

120 21 21
14 12

LEWIS Benjamin
DI STASI Jacques

121 21 15 21
8 21 12

ZANONI Lionel
SZCZEPANIAK Gael

143 21 21
16 17

PAYRAMAURE Evariste
DEVINAT Gabriel

122 12 15
21 21

PAYRAMAURE Evariste
DEVINAT Gabriel

123 14 9
21 21

PETIT Mickaël
GENEROWICZ Christian

155 10 18
21 21

PETIT Mickaël
GENEROWICZ Christian

ZANONI Lionel-NC (Douanes de Genevois 74-)
SZCZEPANIAK Gael-NC (Paris 75-)

PETIT Mickaël-C4 (Artois 62-)
GENEROWICZ Christian-NC (Artois 62-)

FFBaD - le 10 6 2015



Championnat de France Interfinances 2015
simple hommes

Interfinances

1-LEWIS Benjamin-B1 (Savoie 74-)

2-PETIT Mickaël-B4 (Artois 62-)

3/4-BULLIARD Sébastien-C4 (Reunion 974-)

3/4-SOYEZ Guillaume-C2 (Paris 75-)

SZCZEPANIAK Gael-NC (Paris 75-)

VICTOR Brice-NC (Artois 62-)

BIRAUD Adrien-NC (Paris 75-)

BIGOT  Michael-NC (Paris 75-)

CARBONELL  Quentin-NC (Enfip Toulouse 31-)

TEXIER Olivier-NC (Paris 75-)

BRENET Nicolas-NC (Isere 38.-)

LECOMTE Sébastien-NC (Paris 75-)

GENEROWICZ Christian-NC (Artois 62-)

ZANONI Lionel-NC (Douanes de Genevois 74-)

TRELUYER Alain-NC (Paris 75-)

COLLIN Jérôme-D3 (ATSCF ENI 63-.)

150 21 14 21
19 21 18

LEWIS Benjamin

136 21 21
13 10

LEWIS Benjamin

129 21 21
13 14

LEWIS Benjamin

110 21 21
11 13

LEWIS Benjamin

111 21 21
12 18

COLLIN Jérôme

130 21 21
11 8

SOYEZ Guillaume

112 21 21
16 12

SOYEZ Guillaume

113 21 21
14 10

GENEROWICZ Christian

137 15 21
21 23

PETIT Mickaël

131 15 8
21 21

BULLIARD Sébastien

114 21 21
16 15

CARBONELL  Quentin

115 15 14
21 21

BULLIARD Sébastien

132 15 8
21 21

PETIT Mickaël

116 15 21 7
21 16 21

ZANONI Lionel

117 11 8
21 21

PETIT Mickaël

149 wo
wo

SOYEZ Guillaume-C2 (Paris 75-)

BULLIARD Sébastien-C4 (Reunion 974-)

FFBaD - le 10 6 2015



Championnat de France Interfinances 2015
double mixte
Interfinances1-SOUBADOU Josian-D3 (Reunion 974-)

MANSARD Sylvie-D2 (Reunion 974-)

2-DI STASI Jacques-C4 (Isere 38.-)
GUILBERT Corinne-D4 (Isere 38.-)

COLLIN Jérôme-D4 (ATSCF ENI 63-.)
BRACK Camille-D4 (Moselle 57-)

BIRAUD Adrien-NC (Paris 75-)
BREUIL Marilyne-D1 (Paris 75-)

DELZESCAUX Cédric-D4 (Loiret 45-)
LOFFREDO-BUTTEAU Armelle-NC (Moselle 57-)

PAYRAMAURE Evariste-D3 (Orne 61-)
PAYRAMAURE Muriel-D4 (Orne 61-)

160 21 11 18
18 21 21

DI STASI Jacques
GUILBERT Corinne

146 21 21
14 18

SOUBADOU Josian
MANSARD Sylvie

134 21 19 21
12 21 18

COLLIN Jérôme
BRACK Camille

147 15 16
21 21

DI STASI Jacques
GUILBERT Corinne

135 22 19 19
20 21 21

PAYRAMAURE Evariste
PAYRAMAURE Muriel

159 21 21
17 19

COLLIN Jérôme
BRACK Camille

COLLIN Jérôme-D4 (ATSCF ENI 63-.)
BRACK Camille-D4 (Moselle 57-)

PAYRAMAURE Evariste-D3 (Orne 61-)
PAYRAMAURE Muriel-D4 (Orne 61-)

FFBaD - le 10 6 2015



Championnat de France Interfinances 2015
double dames
Interfinances1-LOFFREDO-BUTTEAU Armelle-NC (Moselle 57-)

CACCAMO Aurélie-D4 (Haute Marne 52-)

2-MANSARD Sylvie-D2 (Reunion 974-)
MAILLOT Deborah-D3 (Reunion 974-)

QUERE  Auriane-NC (Enfip Noisiel-)
VIAULLE Juliette-NC (Yvelines 78-)

GUILBERT Corinne-D4 (Isere 38.-)
ANGELIER Sandrine-D4 (Loir et Cher 41-)

158 21 14 13
15 21 21

MANSARD Sylvie
MAILLOT Deborah

144 21 21
11 16

LOFFREDO-BUTTEAU Armelle
CACCAMO Aurélie

145 11 15
21 21

MANSARD Sylvie
MAILLOT Deborah

157 wo
wo

QUERE  Auriane-NC (Enfip Noisiel-)
VIAULLE Juliette-NC (Yvelines 78-)

GUILBERT Corinne-D4 (Isere 38.-)
ANGELIER Sandrine-D4 (Loir et Cher 41-)

FFBaD - le 10 6 2015


